A36HP
AUTO
AUTO
A36VP
XF
L M H Vb Va R2 R1 P2 E P1
LCD back-light screen control panel
Standard American size.

K : Chill with heater
A : Constant temperature & humidity
How to order :
LCD Control Panel
F T
F : Ceiling paste
S : Steel tube
R : Room type
D : Duct type
T : Temperature only
H : Temperature & Humidity
SensorController
AC 90~240V, 50/60Hz general
1 %
* These items in the red frame are the optional accessories.
2021.12 V1.0
0.1 °C
Technical Specifications :
Input power
Display type LCD with LED back-light screen
Operation key
Control panel
Temp. set range  5.0~35.0 °C (Original)    -50.0~120.0 °C (Max.)
Temp. detect range -55.0~125.0 °C
Protect class Control panel: IP53     Tube type sensor: IP65
Output capability 3-speed : 5A/220VAC ; Valve / Chiller : 3A/220VAC
Temp. sensor Digital thermometer
Support fan motor 3-speed motor ( XF ) / EC motor ( XE )
RPM control ( XE ) 0~10VDC correspond 0~1200 RPM
Air volume control 3 speed (XF) / 3 & 20 speed (XE) auto/manual
Communication wire Panel vs controller: 0.5mm² x 4C; longest 100 meters
RS485 protocol Modbus RTU 9600 or 19200 bps N,8,1
Humidity sensor Integrated circuit module
Humidity set range 20 ~ 90 %
Humidity detect range 20 ~ 90 %
Humidity resolution
* The specifications maybe changed without notice.
Temp. resolution
Operation mode Cool / Humidity / Fan only ( / Heat )( / Auto )
American Standard size ; Vertical or horizontal
Model
No.
V :
Vertical
P :
0.1°C
versionH :
Horizontal
C :
Customer
order
Compound Press key
XF  3 speed controller
PWR
IP
SP
DI
THSR
PWR：Power instruction LED
DI：Remote on-off
THSR：Temperature only or
             Temperature & humidity
             sensors housing port
RS485 : Communication port
IP : IP address（01～63）
R
W